
                              JV State Invite
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/23/2025
             ========== Boys Faster Race TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    76  Shorewood                                   (17:32.9  87:44.4 1:09.7)
==========================================================
  1      2  William Nagle           12   17:13.3
  2      3  Daniel Keefe            12   17:13.9
  3      6  Charlie Kenny           9    17:27.1
  4      7  Matthew Dahm            10   17:27.1
  5     58  Diego Murphy            12   18:23.0
  6   (101) Anthony Liberatore      10   18:58.7
  7   (107) Gabe Grandone           12   19:08.9

  2.    99  Washington County Homeschool                (17:47.3  88:56.5 0:40.3)
==========================================================
  1      5  Wilson Spiegel          11   17:23.4
  2     13  Caleb Cronk             12   17:41.8
  3     18  Joseph Revoredo         10   17:48.7
  4     29  Maxton Smith            12   17:58.9
  5     34  Henrik Goede            11   18:03.7
  6   ( 36) Alan Spiegel            12   18:10.7
  7   ( 52) Timothy Plitcha         12   18:18.8

  3.   140  Muskego                                     (17:59.8  89:58.9 0:30.4)
==========================================================
  1     14  Jack Reinsel            12   17:43.5
  2     20  Aidan Bruch             11   17:51.4
  3     28  Camden Smith            10   17:58.1
  4     37  Oscar Roloff            11   18:12.0
  5     41  Nathan Ellenbecker      10   18:13.9
  6   ( 56) Jacob Lopez             9    18:20.7
  7   ( 72) John Mesich             11   18:30.7

  4.   160  DASH Homeschool                             (17:40.4  88:21.6 2:37.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Sam Collier             12   15:51.7
  2     17  Seth Bourne             12   17:47.6
  3     26  Eddie Law               9    17:54.9
  4     47  Phillip Bintley         9    18:18.0
  5     69  Joseph Fenelon          12   18:29.4
  6   ( 78) Eli Collier             10   18:32.4
  7   ( 80) Josiah Chu              12   18:33.3

  5.   162  DeForest                                    (17:57.6  89:47.6 1:05.3)
==========================================================
  1      4  Jadon LaFever           10   17:19.2
  2      8  Mason Dobbs             12   17:30.9
  3     42  Dylan Bubholz           10   18:15.3
  4     46  Vincent Bertram         11   18:17.7
  5     62  Kian Kelroy             9    18:24.5
  6   ( 73) Henry Meisenbach        12   18:31.6
  7   ( 86) Kylar Mobry             11   18:37.5

  6.   174  Homestead                                   (18:06.1  90:30.4 0:28.1)
==========================================================
  1     19  Jairaj Ghotra           11   17:50.3
  2     24  Evan Rench              11   17:53.4
  3     39  Nathyn Watkins-Vela     10   18:12.8
  4     43  Vlad Ottesen            10   18:15.5
  5     49  Alex Stanford           9    18:18.4



  6   ( 64) Andrew Urbani           10   18:25.9
  7   ( 75) Artyom Krivtsanov       11   18:31.7

  7.   184  De Pere                                     (18:05.6  90:27.6 0:44.9)
==========================================================
  1     10  Max Zimmerman           11   17:34.8
  2     35  Brody Hansen            9    18:04.2
  3     40  Jackson Lemke           10   18:12.9
  4     45  Mason Long              11   18:16.0
  5     54  Emmett Mijatovich       12   18:19.7
  6   ( 63) Aiden Schilling         12   18:24.8
  7   ( 74) Bryce Zellner           12   18:31.6

  8.   186  Cedarburg                                   (18:04.4  90:21.9 0:48.8)
==========================================================
  1      9  Xavier Kwaterski        11   17:33.6
  2     15  Nathan Rogge            10   17:46.8
  3     50  Jonah Meuler            10   18:18.7
  4     55  Thomas Strickland       12   18:20.4
  5     57  Charlie Young           11   18:22.4
  6   ( 60) Mick Pendzick           11   18:23.8
  7   ( 66) George Paynter          12   18:25.9

  9.   196  Hamilton                                    (18:05.0  90:24.6 0:52.5)
==========================================================
  1     11  Brayden Vergin          10   17:37.6
  2     16  Elliott DeBruin         10   17:47.6
  3     33  Jacob Bartzen           11   18:03.4
  4     65  Evan Basse              11   18:25.9
  5     71  Eli Bilstad             10   18:30.1
  6   ( 76) Fletcher Verheyen       11   18:32.1
  7   ( 79) Charles Westby          12   18:32.5

 10.   248  Hartford Union                              (18:15.7  91:18.2 1:02.6)
==========================================================
  1     22  Aidan Morgan            12   17:52.3
  2     23  Quinn Lobert            12   17:52.7
  3     51  Sean Peden              9    18:18.8
  4     53  Cole Schumacher         11   18:19.5
  5     99  Troy Westfall           12   18:54.9
  6   (121) Sebastian Fehrman       9    19:43.3

 11.   279  Arrowhead                                   (18:17.5  91:27.3 0:48.4)
==========================================================
  1     21  Dylan Barden            12   17:51.9
  2     25  John Paul Moen          11   17:54.6
  3     61  Davis Murray            10   18:23.9
  4     84  Nathan Mazzone          11   18:36.6
  5     88  Cole Sullivan           12   18:40.3
  6   ( 89) Myles Flanagan          10   18:40.4
  7   ( 91) Quinn Fulton            9    18:42.0

 12.   287  Brookfield Central                          (18:19.4  91:36.9 0:38.7)
==========================================================
  1     30  Austin Tilkens          11   17:59.7
  2     32  Vibhu Besur             10   18:00.7
  3     68  Leon Cao                12   18:28.6
  4     70  Cole Weller             9    18:29.5
  5     87  Jaxon Mueller           12   18:38.4
  6   ( 92) Noah Schroeder          11   18:46.8
  7   (100) Caden Knue              12   18:56.8

 13.   303  West Bend West                              (18:22.8  91:53.7 0:35.4)



==========================================================
  1     31  Isaac Loether           9    18:00.6
  2     48  Colin Healey            12   18:18.1
  3     59  Cole Novales            10   18:23.5
  4     82  Hogan Kolowrat          12   18:35.5
  5     83  Max Reinheimer          10   18:36.0
  6   (113) Miles Beisbier          11   19:23.9
  7   (116) Teagan Ongert           12   19:27.8

 14.   394  Menomonee Falls                             (18:38.4  93:11.6 1:30.0)
==========================================================
  1     12  Zachary Lunzmann        10   17:39.6
  2     77  Leo Minton              11   18:32.1
  3     95  Carsten Pampalone       10   18:49.3
  4    102  Charlie Kasuboski       9    19:01.0
  5    108  Samuel Jagmin           12   19:09.6
  6   (117) Devin Schmidt           11   19:29.4
  7   (119) Jayden Stollenwerk      10   19:38.1

 15.   415  Watertown                                   (18:51.7  94:18.1 1:30.9)
==========================================================
  1     38  Zechariah Repp          10   18:12.8
  2     44  Treyton Budreau         11   18:15.8
  3    104  Peter Mitchell          11   19:02.0
  4    106  Andre Leija             11   19:03.8
  5    123  Cole Pettitt            10   19:43.7
  6   (135) Hayden Bainbridge       10   20:23.7

 16.   467  Slinger                                     (18:49.0  94:04.6 0:28.5)
==========================================================
  1     81  Myles Gresbach          10   18:34.6
  2     85  Drake Butzke            12   18:37.4
  3     93  Evan Swart              11   18:47.6
  4    103  Chase Lovrine           10   19:01.9
  5    105  Dezi Plata              10   19:03.1
  6   (111) Colin Lovrine           12   19:22.4
  7   (118) Brayden Lemminger       11   19:30.0

 17.   502  Pewaukee                                    (19:15.7  96:18.2 1:46.1)
==========================================================
  1     27  Kaden Bintz             11   17:57.8
  2    109  Gavin Vigneau           9    19:12.2
  3    120  Andrew Semrad           11   19:40.8
  4    122  Jack Gabrys             10   19:43.5
  5    124  Nick Molsky             9    19:43.9
  6   (134) Wyatt Robinson          9    20:05.4
  7   (136) Brodie Herz             9    20:47.7

 18.   513  Germantown                                  (19:03.0  95:14.6 0:33.0)
==========================================================
  1     96  Zachary Prescott        12   18:49.7
  2     97  Ishaan Singh            9    18:50.1
  3     98  Emanuel Santiago        9    18:50.4
  4    110  Ethan Galle             11   19:21.7
  5    112  Tyler Kirsch            12   19:22.7
  6   (114) Amay Desai              11   19:24.7
  7   (127) Justin Sossaman         10   19:48.9

 19.   527  Wauwatosa East                              (19:15.4  96:16.6 1:27.7)
==========================================================
  1     67  Sammy Moll              11   18:27.0
  2     90  Gavin Gardiner          10   18:41.2
  3    115  Kaydin Sorenson         10   19:27.3



  4    126  Henry King              10   19:46.4
  5    129  Kade Lubner             12   19:54.7
  6   (131) Maximus Hassell         9    19:56.7
  7   (132) Andrew Lawrence         10   19:56.8

 20.   610  Catholic Memorial                           (19:39.8  98:18.6 1:09.4)
==========================================================
  1     94  Andrew Branson          11   18:48.0
  2    125  Liam Toft               10   19:44.4
  3    128  Matthew Mans            12   19:53.4
  4    130  Frankie Flores          9    19:55.4
  5    133  Declan McCarthy         11   19:57.4
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                              JV State Invite
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/23/2025
                             Boys Faster Race
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Sam Collier        12   DASH Homeschool      15:51.7  5:07 
    2    2 William Nagle      12   Shorewood            17:13.3  5:33 
    3    3 Daniel Keefe       12   Shorewood            17:13.9  5:33 
    4    4 Jadon Lafever      10   DeForest             17:19.2  5:35 
    5    5 Wilson Spiegel     11   Washington County Ho 17:23.4  5:36 
    6    6 Charlie Kenny      9    Shorewood            17:27.1  5:37 
    7    7 Matthew Dahm       10   Shorewood            17:27.1  5:38 
    8    8 Mason Dobbs        12   DeForest             17:30.9  5:39 
    9    9 Xavier Kwaterski   11   Cedarburg            17:33.6  5:40 
   10   10 Max Zimmerman      11   De Pere              17:34.8  5:40 
   11   11 Brayden Vergin     10   Hamilton             17:37.6  5:41 
   12   12 Zachary Lunzmann   10   Menomonee Falls      17:39.6  5:42 
   13   13 Caleb Cronk        12   Washington County Ho 17:41.8  5:42 
   14   14 Jack Reinsel       12   Muskego              17:43.5  5:43 
   15   15 Nathan Rogge       10   Cedarburg            17:46.8  5:44 
   16   16 Elliott Debruin    10   Hamilton             17:47.6  5:44 
   17   17 Seth Bourne        12   DASH Homeschool      17:47.6  5:44 
   18   18 Joseph Revoredo    10   Washington County Ho 17:48.7  5:44 
   19   19 Jairaj Ghotra      11   Homestead            17:50.3  5:45 
   20   20 Aidan Bruch        11   Muskego              17:51.4  5:45 
   21   21 Dylan Barden       12   Arrowhead            17:51.9  5:45 
   22   22 Aidan Morgan       12   Hartford Union       17:52.3  5:46 
   23   23 Quinn Lobert       12   Hartford Union       17:52.7  5:46 
   24   24 Evan Rench         11   Homestead            17:53.4  5:46 
   25   25 John Paul Moen     11   Arrowhead            17:54.6  5:46 
   26   26 Eddie Law          9    DASH Homeschool      17:54.9  5:46 
   27   27 Kaden Bintz        11   Pewaukee             17:57.8  5:47 
   28   28 Camden Smith       10   Muskego              17:58.1  5:47 
   29   29 Maxton Smith       12   Washington County Ho 17:58.9  5:48 
   30   30 Austin Tilkens     11   Brookfield Central   17:59.7  5:48 
   31   31 Isaac Loether      9    West Bend West       18:00.6  5:48 
   32   32 Vibhu Besur        10   Brookfield Central   18:00.7  5:48 
   33   33 Jacob Bartzen      11   Hamilton             18:03.4  5:49 
   34   34 Henrik Goede       11   Washington County Ho 18:03.7  5:49 
   35   35 Brody Hansen       9    De Pere              18:04.2  5:49 
   36   36 Alan Spiegel       12   Washington County Ho 18:10.7  5:52 
   37   37 Oscar Roloff       11   Muskego              18:12.0  5:52 
   38   38 Zechariah Repp     10   Watertown            18:12.8  5:52 
   39   39 Nathyn Watkins-Vel 10   Homestead            18:12.8  5:52 
   40   40 Jackson Lemke      10   De Pere              18:12.9  5:52 
   41   41 Nathan Ellenbecker 10   Muskego              18:13.9  5:53 
   42   42 Dylan Bubholz      10   DeForest             18:15.3  5:53 
   43   43 Vlad Ottesen       10   Homestead            18:15.5  5:53 
   44   44 Treyton Budreau    11   Watertown            18:15.8  5:53 
   45   45 Mason Long         11   De Pere              18:16.0  5:53 
   46   46 Vincent Bertram    11   DeForest             18:17.7  5:54 
   47   47 Phillip Bintley    9    DASH Homeschool      18:18.0  5:54 
   48   48 Colin Healey       12   West Bend West       18:18.1  5:54 
   49   49 Alex Stanford      9    Homestead            18:18.4  5:54 
   50   50 Jonah Meuler       10   Cedarburg            18:18.7  5:54 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                              JV State Invite
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                             Boys Faster Race
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Sean Peden         9    Hartford Union       18:18.8  5:54 
   52   52 Timothy Plitcha    12   Washington County Ho 18:18.8  5:54 
   53   53 Cole Schumacher    11   Hartford Union       18:19.5  5:54 
   54   54 Emmett Mijatovich  12   De Pere              18:19.7  5:54 
   55   55 Thomas Strickland  12   Cedarburg            18:20.4  5:55 
   56      Tucker Ebert       10   Washington County Ho 18:20.5  5:55 
   57   56 Jacob Lopez        9    Muskego              18:20.7  5:55 
   58   57 Charlie Young      11   Cedarburg            18:22.4  5:55 
   59   58 Diego Murphy       12   Shorewood            18:23.0  5:55 
   60   59 Cole Novales       10   West Bend West       18:23.5  5:56 
   61   60 Mick Pendzick      11   Cedarburg            18:23.8  5:56 
   62   61 Davis Murray       10   Arrowhead            18:23.9  5:56 
   63   62 Kian Kelroy        9    DeForest             18:24.5  5:56 
   64   63 Aiden Schilling    12   De Pere              18:24.8  5:56 
   65      Jonah Rotta        10   Washington County Ho 18:25.1  5:56 
   66   64 Andrew Urbani      10   Homestead            18:25.9  5:56 
   67   65 Evan Basse         11   Hamilton             18:25.9  5:56 
   68   66 George Paynter     12   Cedarburg            18:25.9  5:56 
   69      Nash Tomblin       10   Waunakee             18:26.6  5:57 
   70   67 Sammy Moll         11   Wauwatosa East       18:27.0  5:57 
   71   68 Leon Cao           12   Brookfield Central   18:28.6  5:57 
   72   69 Joseph Fenelon     12   DASH Homeschool      18:29.4  5:58 
   73   70 Cole Weller        9    Brookfield Central   18:29.5  5:58 
   74   71 Eli Bilstad        10   Hamilton             18:30.1  5:58 
   75   72 John Mesich        11   Muskego              18:30.7  5:58 
   76   73 Henry Meisenbach   12   DeForest             18:31.6  5:58 
   77   74 Bryce Zellner      12   De Pere              18:31.6  5:58 
   78   75 Artyom Krivtsanov  11   Homestead            18:31.7  5:58 
   79   76 Fletcher Verheyen  11   Hamilton             18:32.1  5:58 
   80   77 Leo Minton         11   Menomonee Falls      18:32.1  5:58 
   81   78 Eli Collier        10   DASH Homeschool      18:32.4  5:59 
   82   79 Charles Westby     12   Hamilton             18:32.5  5:59 
   83   80 Josiah Chu         12   DASH Homeschool      18:33.3  5:59 
   84      Miguel Sertsios    11   Homestead            18:33.4  5:59 
   85      Caleb Klahn        9    DASH Homeschool      18:33.9  5:59 
   86   81 Myles Gresbach     10   Slinger              18:34.6  5:59 
   87   82 Hogan Kolowrat     12   West Bend West       18:35.5  6:00 
   88   83 Max Reinheimer     10   West Bend West       18:36.0  6:00 
   89   84 Nathan Mazzone     11   Arrowhead            18:36.6  6:00 
   90   85 Drake Butzke       12   Slinger              18:37.4  6:00 
   91   86 Kylar Mobry        11   DeForest             18:37.5  6:00 
   92   87 Jaxon Mueller      12   Brookfield Central   18:38.4  6:00 
   93      Austin Weaver      9    Muskego              18:39.3  6:01 
   94   88 Cole Sullivan      12   Arrowhead            18:40.3  6:01 
   95   89 Myles Flanagan     10   Arrowhead            18:40.4  6:01 
   96   90 Gavin Gardiner     10   Wauwatosa East       18:41.2  6:01 
   97   91 Quinn Fulton       9    Arrowhead            18:42.0  6:02 
   98      Nicholas Manno     9    Arrowhead            18:42.9  6:02 
   99      Jacob Chmielewski  10   Hamilton             18:46.6  6:03 
  100   92 Noah Schroeder     11   Brookfield Central   18:46.8  6:03 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  101   93 Evan Swart         11   Slinger              18:47.6  6:03 
  102   94 Andrew Branson     11   Catholic Memorial    18:48.0  6:04 
  103      Noah Konshak       11   Hamilton             18:48.2  6:04 
  104   95 Carsten Pampalone  10   Menomonee Falls      18:49.3  6:04 
  105   96 Zachary Prescott   12   Germantown           18:49.7  6:04 
  106   97 Ishaan Singh       9    Germantown           18:50.1  6:04 
  107   98 Emanuel Santiago   9    Germantown           18:50.4  6:04 
  108      Trevor Benson      11   Hamilton             18:51.6  6:05 
  109      Jackson Bruggeman  10   Nicolet              18:52.8  6:05 
  110      Kamren Lemerond    9    De Pere              18:52.8  6:05 
  111      Theo Wawrzyn       9    Homestead            18:54.5  6:06 
  112   99 Troy Westfall      12   Hartford Union       18:54.9  6:06 
  113      Samuel Olson       9    Washington County Ho 18:55.4  6:06 
  114      Finn Barker        11   Cedarburg            18:55.7  6:06 
  115  100 Caden Knue         12   Brookfield Central   18:56.8  6:06 
  116      Holton Hammock     12   Cedarburg            18:57.6  6:07 
  117      Bex Soiney         10   Brookfield Central   18:58.1  6:07 
  118  101 Anthony Liberatore 10   Shorewood            18:58.7  6:07 
  119      Patrick Wusterbart 9    Cedarburg            18:58.8  6:07 
  120      Owen McCarty       12   Brookfield Central   19:00.2  6:07 
  121  102 Charlie Kasuboski  9    Menomonee Falls      19:01.0  6:08 
  122  103 Chase Lovrine      10   Slinger              19:01.9  6:08 
  123  104 Peter Mitchell     11   Watertown            19:02.0  6:08 
  124      Kendrick Strobel   11   Washington County Ho 19:02.4  6:08 
  125      Samuel Sturycz     9    Nicolet              19:02.5  6:08 
  126  105 Dezi Plata         10   Slinger              19:03.1  6:08 
  127  106 Andre Leija        11   Watertown            19:03.8  6:09 
  128      Nicholas Nelson    11   Hamilton             19:04.7  6:09 
  129      Liam Carlo         10   Hamilton             19:05.7  6:09 
  130      Nolan Tenpas       10   Sheboygan North      19:07.9  6:10 
  131  107 Gabe Grandone      12   Shorewood            19:08.9  6:10 
  132      Josh Schaefer      10   Cedarburg            19:09.0  6:10 
  133  108 Samuel Jagmin      12   Menomonee Falls      19:09.6  6:11 
  134  109 Gavin Vigneau      9    Pewaukee             19:12.2  6:11 
  135      Henry Raether      10   DeForest             19:15.9  6:13 
  136      Bryson Boettcher   10   Arrowhead            19:15.9  6:13 
  137      Logan Zeigler      12   Arrowhead            19:18.7  6:13 
  138      Aiden Balistreri   9    Muskego              19:19.3  6:14 
  139      Casey Reed         10   Arrowhead            19:19.8  6:14 
  140      Sam White          12   Arrowhead            19:20.3  6:14 
  141      Elliott Lovitz     11   Nicolet              19:20.5  6:14 
  142      Hans Balles        10   Muskego              19:20.6  6:14 
  143      Bodhi Williamson   10   Hamilton             19:20.9  6:14 
  144      Nolan Bailey       12   De Pere              19:21.0  6:14 
  145      Asa Martin         11   Arrowhead            19:21.2  6:14 
  146  110 Ethan Galle        11   Germantown           19:21.7  6:14 
  147  111 Colin Lovrine      12   Slinger              19:22.4  6:15 
  148  112 Tyler Kirsch       12   Germantown           19:22.7  6:15 
  149      Chuck Morris       12   Hamilton             19:22.9  6:15 
  150  113 Miles Beisbier     11   West Bend West       19:23.9  6:15 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  151  114 Amay Desai         11   Germantown           19:24.7  6:15 
  152      Calvin Powers      11   DASH Homeschool      19:25.4  6:16 
  153      Elliot Stanley     10   De Pere              19:26.8  6:16 
  154  115 Kaydin Sorenson    10   Wauwatosa East       19:27.3  6:16 
  155      Owen Nelson        9    Waunakee             19:27.4  6:16 
  156  116 Teagan Ongert      12   West Bend West       19:27.8  6:16 
  157      Isaiah Jaenchen    10   DASH Homeschool      19:28.1  6:16 
  158  117 Devin Schmidt      11   Menomonee Falls      19:29.4  6:17 
  159      Aiden Mudrak       9    Muskego              19:29.7  6:17 
  160  118 Brayden Lemminger  11   Slinger              19:30.0  6:17 
  161      Daniel Sebastijano 11   Homestead            19:31.3  6:17 
  162      Andrew Schlintz    10   Homestead            19:33.3  6:18 
  163      Jack Helmle        12   Slinger              19:34.2  6:18 
  164      David McGee        9    Cedarburg            19:36.0  6:19 
  165      David Plummer      12   Brookfield Central   19:36.1  6:19 
  166      Grayson Hipp       10   Brookfield Central   19:36.9  6:19 
  167  119 Jayden Stollenwerk 10   Menomonee Falls      19:38.1  6:20 
  168      Mason Spear        12   Waunakee             19:39.7  6:20 
  169  120 Andrew Semrad      11   Pewaukee             19:40.8  6:21 
  170      Alexander Tilkens  9    Brookfield Central   19:42.3  6:21 
  171      Joshua Pyatt       11   Menomonee Falls      19:42.6  6:21 
  172  121 Sebastian Fehrman  9    Hartford Union       19:43.3  6:21 
  173  122 Jack Gabrys        10   Pewaukee             19:43.5  6:21 
  174  123 Cole Pettitt       10   Watertown            19:43.7  6:21 
  175      Alistair Davis     10   DASH Homeschool      19:43.7  6:21 
  176  124 Nick Molsky        9    Pewaukee             19:43.9  6:22 
  177  125 Liam Toft          10   Catholic Memorial    19:44.4  6:22 
  178      Mason Mueller      9    Brookfield Central   19:45.5  6:22 
  179      Noah Domagalski    10   Homestead            19:45.6  6:22 
  180      Aurnob Ghose       10   Homestead            19:46.2  6:22 
  181      Evan Dohn          9    Menomonee Falls      19:46.2  6:22 
  182  126 Henry King         10   Wauwatosa East       19:46.4  6:22 
  183      Frank Bingen       9    Hamilton             19:46.5  6:22 
  184      Santiago Pina      12   Hamilton             19:47.4  6:23 
  185      Collin Mathies     11   De Pere              19:48.3  6:23 
  186  127 Justin Sossaman    10   Germantown           19:48.9  6:23 
  187      Zach Nelson        10   De Pere              19:51.3  6:24 
  188      Jorden Seiler      10   DeForest             19:51.7  6:24 
  189      Jacob Pfeiffer     10   Arrowhead            19:52.7  6:24 
  190  128 Matthew Mans       12   Catholic Memorial    19:53.4  6:25 
  191      Lincoln Stanley    10   Hamilton             19:54.2  6:25 
  192  129 Kade Lubner        12   Wauwatosa East       19:54.7  6:25 
  193  130 Frankie Flores     9    Catholic Memorial    19:55.4  6:25 
  194      Soren Maxwell      9    Shorewood            19:56.0  6:25 
  195  131 Maximus Hassell    9    Wauwatosa East       19:56.7  6:26 
  196  132 Andrew Lawrence    10   Wauwatosa East       19:56.8  6:26 
  197      Jenson Avello      10   Cedarburg            19:56.9  6:26 
  198      Mason Stromberg    9    Hamilton             19:57.3  6:26 
  199  133 Declan McCarthy    11   Catholic Memorial    19:57.4  6:26 
  200      Ben White          10   Arrowhead            19:59.9  6:27 
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                                                                      Page 5
                              JV State Invite
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/23/2025
                             Boys Faster Race
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  201      Masen Hosmanek     9    Menomonee Falls      20:01.2  6:27 
  202      Anthony Bourke     10   Hamilton             20:02.7  6:28 
  203      Dylan Heuer        9    Shorewood            20:03.5  6:28 
  204      Owen Doke          11   Menomonee Falls      20:04.1  6:28 
  205      Lyric Roe          9    Sheboygan North      20:04.6  6:28 
  206      Sawyer Tews        10   Arrowhead            20:05.3  6:28 
  207  134 Wyatt Robinson     9    Pewaukee             20:05.4  6:28 
  208      Charlie Horbinski  12   Muskego              20:09.7  6:30 
  209      Michael Lochen     9    Slinger              20:10.5  6:30 
  210      Jacob Ramesh       12   Brookfield Central   20:11.1  6:30 
  211      Manuel Gonzalez Va 10   Brookfield Central   20:18.0  6:33 
  212      Theo Hayden-Ziege  12   Shorewood            20:21.1  6:34 
  213      Giovanni Santiago  12   Sheboygan North      20:23.6  6:34 
  214  135 Hayden Bainbridge  10   Watertown            20:23.7  6:34 
  215      Alexander Friday   11   West Bend East       20:26.2  6:35 
  216      Braydon Barbian    12   Waunakee             20:26.7  6:35 
  217      Lannin Novack      10   West Bend East       20:29.9  6:36 
  218      Henrik Kellogg     12   Brookfield Central   20:30.5  6:37 
  219      Ezra Jaenchen      11   DASH Homeschool      20:31.8  6:37 
  220      Charlie Schumacher 12   Hamilton             20:39.5  6:39 
  221      Brennan Law        11   DASH Homeschool      20:42.7  6:40 
  222  136 Brodie Herz        9    Pewaukee             20:47.7  6:42 
  223      Isaiah York        10   DASH Homeschool      20:49.4  6:43 
  224      Ryan Steinhauser   12   Arrowhead            20:58.7  6:46 
  225      Wesley Cox         9    Cedarburg            20:59.8  6:46 
  226      Desmond Leroy      10   Hamilton             21:06.9  6:48 
  227      Zander Lambrecht   9    De Pere              21:49.8  7:02 
  228      Adam Labonte       10   DASH Homeschool      21:51.3  7:03 
  229      Joseph Vander Grin 10   Fond Du Lac          23:03.0  7:26 
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